Position

Transportation Mechanic
Senior

Bus Operator/Mechanic

Transportation Mechanic Il

Transportation Mechanic Il

Bus Operator/Mechanic

Bus Operator/Mechanic

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Department

Butte-Transportation
FPM

Butte-Transportation
FPM

Butte-Transportation
FPM

Butte-Transportation
FPM

Butte-Transportation
FPM

Butte-Transportation
FPM

Butte-Transportation
FPM

Butte-Transportation
FPM

Butte-Transportation
FPM

Butte-Transportation
FPM

Butte-Transportation
FPM

Butte-Transportation
FPM

Butte-Transportation
FPM

Butte-Transportation
FPM

Butte-Transportation
FPM

Butte-Transportation
FPM

Butte-Transportation
FPM

Total Wages

$59,201

$55.776

$54,338

$51,876

$51,502

$50,114

$44,134

$39,611

$37,239

$35,602

$31,956

$26,839

$21,289

$12,622

$11,302

$10,486

$7,864

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$22,372

$21,317

$16,291

$17,232

$15.529

$21,317

$20,377

$19,718

$14,433

$16,970

$16,762

$5,922

$2,003

$4,692

$0

$1,172

$0



Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Transportation
FPM

Butte-Transportation
FPM

Butte-Transportation
FPM

Butte-Transportation
FPM

Butte-Transportation
FPM

$5,037

$3,304

$1,472

$1,248

$656

$574

$43

$168

$143

$75



