Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Transportation Mechanic Senior		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Transportation FPM	\$59,201	\$22,372
Bus Operator/Mechanic		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Transportation FPM	\$55,776	\$21,317
Transportation Mechanic II		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Transportation FPM	\$54,338	\$16,291
Transportation Mechanic II		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Transportation FPM	\$51,876	\$17,232
Bus Operator/Mechanic		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Transportation FPM	\$51,502	\$15,529
Bus Operator/Mechanic		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Transportation FPM	\$50,114	\$21,317
Bus Operator		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Transportation FPM	\$44,134	\$20,377
Bus Operator		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Transportation FPM	\$39,611	\$19,718
Bus Operator		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Transportation FPM	\$37,239	\$14,433
Bus Operator		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Transportation FPM	\$35,602	\$16,970
Bus Operator		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Transportation FPM	\$31,956	\$16,762
Bus Operator		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Transportation FPM	\$26,839	\$5,922
Bus Operator		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Transportation FPM	\$21,289	\$2,003
Bus Operator		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Transportation FPM	\$12,622	\$4,692
Bus Operator		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Transportation FPM	\$11,302	\$0
Bus Operator		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Transportation FPM	\$10,486	\$1,172
Bus Operator		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Transportation FPM	\$7,864	\$0

Bus Operator	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Transportation FPM	\$5,037	\$574
Bus Operator	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Transportation FPM	\$3,304	\$43
Bus Operator	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Transportation FPM	\$1,472	\$168
Bus Operator	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Transportation FPM	\$1,248	\$143
Bus Operator	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Transportation FPM	\$656	\$75